SANGIS DRILLING CUMIANY

P. 0. Box 3578
Midland, Texas 79702

OPERATOR  BTA 0il Producers ADDRESS J0# South Pecos, Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME 8408 JV-P Midway WELL NUMBER #4

LOCATION _990' FNL & 660' FWL, Section 13, T-17-S, R-36-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT

209 1/2 1.82 1.82

405 3/4 2.57 4.39

887 3/4 6.31 10.70
1358 1/2 4.11 14.81
1828 3/4 6.15 20.96
2277 3/4 5.88 26.84
2771 1 8.62 : 35.46
3247 3/4 6.23 41.69
3737 11/2 12.83 54.52
4225 11/2 12.78 67.30
4355 1 3/4 3.97 71.27
4851 11/2 12.99 84.26
5325 11/2 12.41 96.67
5520 11/2 - 5.11 101.78
5949 11/4 9.36 111.14
6421 1 8.24 119.38
6894 1/2 ’ 4.13 123.51
7368 : 3/4 6.20 129.71
7842 2 3/4 ' 22.74 152.45
8192 4 24.42 176.87
8471 31/2 17.03 . 193.90
8970 5 3/4 49.99 243.89
9010 5 3/4 4.01 247.90
9200 5 3/4 19.04 266.94

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of

my knowledge and belief.
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

By: —~ f
Title: Vige Presidefif - Contracts
AFFIDAVIT: 7
Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared Gary W. Chappell known to me

to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in bchalf of the Operator of the well identified
above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was not Intention-
ally deviated from the true vertical whatsocver.
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The St;a of Texas

My Commission Expires 219§






